
 Sunshine Coast QLD  Professional

Race 1: COSY PET BEDS Maiden Plate - 1800m

14 January 2024 - 12:50

Track Rating: Heavy 9, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +9m Entire

Section Overall 1600m 1400m 1200m 1000m 800m 600m Last 600m

Field Times 1:52.91
(0:13.74)

1:39.17
(0:11.59)

1:27.58
(0:12.52)

1:15.06
(0:12.68)

1:02.38
(0:12.58)

0:49.80
(0:12.31)

0:37.49
(0:12.23)

0:37.49

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 2 BLAGNY 1 64.4 0:11.60 1:52.91 [1] 1:38.80 [4] 1:27.20 [4] 1:14.61 [4] 1:01.94 [4] 0:49.40 [4] 0:37.14 [4] 0:37.14

Jag Guthmann-Chester 1600m 1600m (0:14.11) (0:11.60) (0:12.59) (0:12.67) (0:12.54) (0:12.26) (0:11.97)

2 3 KAHRABA 4 63.1 0:11.69 1:53.35 [2] 1:38.91 [6] 1:27.22 [7] 1:14.64 [8] 1:01.89 [7] 0:49.47 [7] 0:37.26 [7] 0:37.26 +6

Dale Smith 1600m 1600m (0:14.44) (0:11.69) (0:12.58) (0:12.75) (0:12.42) (0:12.21) (0:12.20)

3 4 LADY DEANNE 3 63.4 0:11.46 1:53.55 [3] 1:38.80 [8] 1:27.34 [8] 1:14.84 [7] 1:01.87 [8] 0:49.37 [8] 0:37.29 [8] 0:37.29 -4

Melea Castle 1600m 1600m (0:14.75) (0:11.46) (0:12.50) (0:12.97) (0:12.50) (0:12.08) (0:12.15)

4 10 QUICK SHOT 5 64.7 0:11.60 1:53.58 [4] 1:39.83 [2] 1:28.23 [2] 1:15.69 [2] 1:03.01 [2] 0:50.47 [1] 0:38.16 [1] 0:38.16 -7

Wanderson D'Avila 1600m 1600m (0:13.75) (0:11.60) (0:12.54) (0:12.68) (0:12.54) (0:12.31) (0:12.23)

5 11 SASSY TAP 2 64.3 0:11.47 1:53.73 [5] 1:39.24 [7] 1:27.77 [6] 1:15.24 [5] 1:02.35 [6] 0:49.96 [6] 0:37.84 [5] 0:37.84 -3

Robbie Dolan 1600m 1600m (0:14.49) (0:11.47) (0:12.53) (0:12.89) (0:12.39) (0:12.12) (0:12.26)

6 9 MARVIA MISS 10 65.3 0:11.59 1:54.08 [6] 1:40.34 [1] 1:28.75 [1] 1:16.23 [1] 1:03.55 [1] 0:50.94 [2] 0:38.49 [2] 0:38.49 +3

Sean Cormack Overall 1600m (0:13.74) (0:11.59) (0:12.52) (0:12.68) (0:12.61) (0:12.45) (0:12.20)

7 6 CAILIN ALAINN 7 65.3 0:11.71 1:54.25 [7] 1:40.03 [5] 1:28.32 [5] 1:15.75 [6] 1:03.07 [5] 0:50.61 [5] 0:38.29 [6] 0:38.29 +2

Taylor Marshall Overall 1600m (0:14.22) (0:11.71) (0:12.57) (0:12.68) (0:12.46) (0:12.32) (0:12.36)

8 5 MISTY GOLD 6 64.7 0:11.66 1:54.63 [8] 1:40.74 [3] 1:29.08 [3] 1:16.48 [3] 1:03.78 [3] 0:51.28 [3] 0:38.87 [3] 0:38.87 -1

Nathan Thomas Overall 1600m (0:13.89) (0:11.66) (0:12.60) (0:12.70) (0:12.50) (0:12.41) (0:12.48)

Scratched: Dark Thinker (#7), Keep Calm (#8), Casanova Man (#1)

Report Created:  Sun 14 January 2024  16:56 GMT+ (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 1/13

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Sunshine Coast QLD  Professional

Race 1: COSY PET BEDS Maiden Plate - 1800m

14 January 2024 - 12:50

Track Rating: Heavy 9, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +9m Entire

Section 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:25.26
(0:12.27)

0:12.99
(0:12.99)

0:37.49

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 2 BLAGNY 1 64.4 0:11.60 0:25.17 [2] 0:12.99 [1] 1:52.91 0:37.14

Jag Guthmann-Chester 1600m 1600m (0:12.18) (0:12.99)

2 3 KAHRABA 4 63.1 0:11.69 0:25.06 [6] 0:12.93 [3] 2.5L 0:37.26 +6

Dale Smith 1600m 1600m (0:12.13) (0:12.93)

3 4 LADY DEANNE 3 63.4 0:11.46 0:25.14 [8] 0:12.90 [6] 3.5L 0:37.29 -4

Melea Castle 1600m 1600m (0:12.24) (0:12.90)

4 10 QUICK SHOT 5 64.7 0:11.60 0:25.93 [1] 0:13.45 [2] 3.7L 0:38.16 -7

Wanderson D'Avila 1600m 1600m (0:12.48) (0:13.45)

5 11 SASSY TAP 2 64.3 0:11.47 0:25.58 [4] 0:13.24 [5] 4.5L 0:37.84 -3

Robbie Dolan 1600m 1600m (0:12.34) (0:13.24)

6 9 MARVIA MISS 10 65.3 0:11.59 0:26.29 [3] 0:13.61 [4] 6.5L 0:38.49 +3

Sean Cormack Overall 1600m (0:12.68) (0:13.61)

7 6 CAILIN ALAINN 7 65.3 0:11.71 0:25.93 [7] 0:13.47 [7] 7.5L 0:38.29 +2

Taylor Marshall Overall 1600m (0:12.46) (0:13.47)

8 5 MISTY GOLD 6 64.7 0:11.66 0:26.39 [5] 0:13.70 [8] 9.5L 0:38.87 -1

Nathan Thomas Overall 1600m (0:12.69) (0:13.70)

Scratched: Dark Thinker (#7), Keep Calm (#8), Casanova Man (#1)

Report Created:  Sun 14 January 2024  16:56 GMT+ (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 2/13

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Sunshine Coast QLD  Professional

Race 2: MAEVA HOSPITALITY BENCHMARK 65 Handicap - 1800m

14 January 2024 - 13:25

Track Rating: Heavy 9, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +9m Entire

Section Overall 1600m 1400m 1200m 1000m 800m 600m Last 600m

Field Times 1:52.75
(0:13.87)

1:38.88
(0:11.78)

1:27.10
(0:12.34)

1:14.76
(0:13.09)

1:01.67
(0:13.09)

0:48.58
(0:12.32)

0:36.26
(0:11.81)

0:36.26

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 7 BELLA TIVACI 3 62.9 0:11.73 1:52.75 [1] 1:38.49 [4] 1:26.76 [4] 1:14.41 [4] 1:01.41 [3] 0:48.37 [3] 0:36.01 [3] 0:36.01

Angela Jones 600m 1600m (0:14.26) (0:11.73) (0:12.35) (0:13.00) (0:13.04) (0:12.36) (0:11.87)

2 9 WILLNOTQUIT 9 62.8 0:11.68 1:52.82 [2] 1:38.50 [5] 1:26.58 [5] 1:14.19 [5] 1:01.09 [5] 0:48.07 [5] 0:35.80 [5] 0:35.80 +6

Mark Du Plessis 1600m 400m (0:14.32) (0:11.92) (0:12.39) (0:13.10) (0:13.02) (0:12.27) (0:11.79)

3 1 SIR RANDOLPH 1 63.2 0:11.69 1:52.85 [3] 1:38.88 [2] 1:27.19 [2] 1:14.86 [1] 1:01.77 [1] 0:48.68 [1] 0:36.36 [1] 0:36.36 +4

Jag Guthmann-Chester Overall 1600m (0:13.97) (0:11.69) (0:12.33) (0:13.09) (0:13.09) (0:12.32) (0:11.81)

4 2 GUTS 'N' GLORY 4 62.8 0:11.65 1:52.99 [4] 1:38.49 [6] 1:26.47 [6] 1:14.17 [6] 1:01.25 [6] 0:48.15 [6] 0:35.86 [6] 0:35.86 +3

Michael Rodd 600m 600m (0:14.50) (0:12.02) (0:12.30) (0:12.92) (0:13.10) (0:12.29) (0:11.65)

5 3 DIANA'S AFFAIR 6 63.4 0:11.82 1:53.02 [5] 1:38.93 [3] 1:27.07 [3] 1:14.70 [3] 1:01.59 [4] 0:48.54 [4] 0:36.26 [4] 0:36.26 +7

Ben Thompson 1600m 600m (0:14.09) (0:11.86) (0:12.37) (0:13.11) (0:13.05) (0:12.28) (0:11.82)

6 8 DISPUTED RIVER 8 64.4 0:11.78 1:53.15 [6] 1:39.28 [1] 1:27.50 [1] 1:15.08 [2] 1:02.02 [2] 0:48.97 [2] 0:36.64 [2] 0:36.64 +3

Robbie Dolan Overall 1600m (0:13.87) (0:11.78) (0:12.42) (0:13.06) (0:13.05) (0:12.33) (0:11.95)

7 4 A BIG CHANCE 2 63.6 0:11.56 1:53.19 [7] 1:38.36 [8] 1:26.35 [8] 1:14.13 [8] 1:01.19 [8] 0:48.06 [8] 0:35.61 [8] 0:35.61 -3

Chris Meehan 600m 400m (0:14.83) (0:12.01) (0:12.22) (0:12.94) (0:13.13) (0:12.45) (0:11.59)

8 6 WICKED'N' LOVIN'IT 5 63.4 0:11.68 1:53.46 [8] 1:38.74 [7] 1:26.87 [7] 1:14.56 [7] 1:01.61 [7] 0:48.55 [7] 0:36.20 [7] 0:36.20 +11

Samantha Collett 1600m 400m (0:14.72) (0:11.87) (0:12.31) (0:12.95) (0:13.06) (0:12.35) (0:11.81)

Scratched: Better Yet (#5)

Report Created:  Sun 14 January 2024  16:56 GMT+ (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 3/13

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Sunshine Coast QLD  Professional

Race 2: MAEVA HOSPITALITY BENCHMARK 65 Handicap - 1800m

14 January 2024 - 13:25

Track Rating: Heavy 9, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +9m Entire

Section 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:24.45
(0:11.88)

0:12.57
(0:12.57)

0:36.26

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 7 BELLA TIVACI 3 62.9 0:11.73 0:24.14 [4] 0:12.39 [3] 1:52.75 0:36.01

Angela Jones 600m 1600m (0:11.75) (0:12.39)

2 9 WILLNOTQUIT 9 62.8 0:11.68 0:24.01 [6] 0:12.33 [5] 0.3L 0:35.80 +6

Mark Du Plessis 1600m 400m (0:11.68) (0:12.33)

3 1 SIR RANDOLPH 1 63.2 0:11.69 0:24.55 [1] 0:12.67 [1] 0.5L 0:36.36 +4

Jag Guthmann-Chester Overall 1600m (0:11.88) (0:12.67)

4 2 GUTS 'N' GLORY 4 62.8 0:11.65 0:24.21 [5] 0:12.40 [6] 1.3L 0:35.86 +3

Michael Rodd 600m 600m (0:11.81) (0:12.40)

5 3 DIANA'S AFFAIR 6 63.4 0:11.82 0:24.44 [3] 0:12.60 [4] 1.4L 0:36.26 +7

Ben Thompson 1600m 600m (0:11.84) (0:12.60)

6 8 DISPUTED RIVER 8 64.4 0:11.78 0:24.69 [2] 0:12.86 [2] 1.9L 0:36.64 +3

Robbie Dolan Overall 1600m (0:11.83) (0:12.86)

7 4 A BIG CHANCE 2 63.6 0:11.56 0:24.02 [8] 0:12.46 [7] 2.1L 0:35.61 -3

Chris Meehan 600m 400m (0:11.56) (0:12.46)

8 6 WICKED'N' LOVIN'IT 5 63.4 0:11.68 0:24.39 [7] 0:12.71 [8] 3.6L 0:36.20 +11

Samantha Collett 1600m 400m (0:11.68) (0:12.71)

Scratched: Better Yet (#5)

Report Created:  Sun 14 January 2024  16:56 GMT+ (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 4/13

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Sunshine Coast QLD  Professional

Race 3: CATANACH'S JEWELLERS QTIS Three-Year-Old Maiden
Handicap - 1200m

14 January 2024 - 13:59

Track Rating: Heavy 8, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +9m Entire

Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:13.89
(0:13.73)

1:00.16
(0:11.69)

0:48.47
(0:12.24)

0:36.23
(0:12.23)

0:24.00
(0:11.85)

0:12.15
(0:12.15)

0:36.23

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 8 JEALOUS 2 64.5 0:11.38 1:13.89 [1] 0:59.48 [7] 0:47.92 [7] 0:35.69 [7] 0:23.34 [7] 0:11.96 [4] 1:13.89 0:35.69

Robbie Dolan 400m 400m (0:14.41) (0:11.56) (0:12.23) (0:12.35) (0:11.38) (0:11.96)

2 7 DASHING HOPE 1 65.2 0:11.61 1:13.97 [2] 0:59.93 [4] 0:48.29 [3] 0:35.99 [3] 0:23.70 [5] 0:12.09 [2] 0.3L 0:35.99 -1

Mark Du Plessis 1000m 400m (0:14.04) (0:11.64) (0:12.30) (0:12.29) (0:11.61) (0:12.09)

3 1 KEEP SAFE 9 64.0 0:11.69 1:14.32 [3] 1:00.59 [1] 0:48.90 [1] 0:36.66 [1] 0:24.43 [1] 0:12.58 [1] 2.3L 0:36.66 -1

Ben Thompson Overall 1000m (0:13.73) (0:11.69) (0:12.24) (0:12.23) (0:11.85) (0:12.58)

4 2 MAJOR FREESTONE 3 63.0 0:11.67 1:14.36 [4] 1:00.49 [2] 0:48.82 [2] 0:36.55 [2] 0:24.28 [2] 0:12.46 [3] 2.5L 0:36.55 +3

Cejay Graham 1000m 1000m (0:13.87) (0:11.67) (0:12.27) (0:12.27) (0:11.82) (0:12.46)

5 9 OPTIMUS MAXIMUS 12 64.7 0:11.70 1:14.48 [5] 1:00.59 [3] 0:48.78 [4] 0:36.47 [4] 0:24.22 [3] 0:12.52 [5] 3L 0:36.47 +1

Casey Waddell Overall 400m (0:13.89) (0:11.81) (0:12.31) (0:12.25) (0:11.70) (0:12.52)

6 3 WOODLAND WONDER 4 64.0 0:11.56 1:14.57 [6] 1:00.34 [6] 0:48.78 [5] 0:36.53 [5] 0:24.31 [4] 0:12.59 [6] 3.4L 0:36.53 +2

Jag Guthmann-Chester 1000m 1000m (0:14.23) (0:11.56) (0:12.25) (0:12.22) (0:11.72) (0:12.59)

7 6 MOONLIGHT KICKS 10 62.7 0:11.84 1:15.25 [7] 1:01.21 [5] 0:49.37 [6] 0:37.05 [6] 0:24.86 [6] 0:12.95 [7] 7.2L 0:37.05 +4

Jake Bayliss 1000m 1000m (0:14.04) (0:11.84) (0:12.32) (0:12.19) (0:11.91) (0:12.95)

Scratched: Cactus Can (#4), Gold Dazzler (#5), Cool Story (#12), Ready To Rhyme (#11), Traviata (#10)

Report Created:  Sun 14 January 2024  16:56 GMT+ (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 5/13

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Sunshine Coast QLD  Professional

Race 4: RUMBA BEACH RESORT Maiden Plate - 1200m

14 January 2024 - 14:34

Track Rating: Heavy 9, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +9m Entire

Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:13.27
(0:13.80)

0:59.47
(0:11.37)

0:48.10
(0:12.07)

0:36.03
(0:12.12)

0:23.91
(0:11.73)

0:12.18
(0:12.18)

0:36.03

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 3 DAINTREE DREAMING 2 64.6 0:11.41 1:13.27 [1] 0:58.85 [9] 0:47.24 [9] 0:35.23 [9] 0:23.34 [9] 0:11.93 [5] 1:13.27 0:35.23

Robbie Dolan 1000m 400m (0:14.42) (0:11.61) (0:12.01) (0:11.89) (0:11.41) (0:11.93)

2 16 READY TO MINGLE 3 64.5 0:11.56 1:13.29 [2] 0:59.49 [1] 0:47.82 [4] 0:35.76 [3] 0:23.76 [3] 0:12.20 [1] 0.1L 0:35.76 +0

Jake Bayliss Overall 400m (0:13.80) (0:11.67) (0:12.06) (0:12.00) (0:11.56) (0:12.20)

3 8 MISS BACALL 9 65.6 0:11.37 1:13.47 [3] 0:59.60 [3] 0:48.23 [2] 0:36.07 [2] 0:24.02 [2] 0:12.35 [2] 1.1L 0:36.07 +4

Mark Du Plessis Overall 1000m (0:13.87) (0:11.37) (0:12.16) (0:12.05) (0:11.67) (0:12.35)

4 15 BLISS MISS 6 64.6 0:11.46 1:13.68 [4] 0:59.02 [11] 0:47.53 [11] 0:35.49 [10] 0:23.58 [10] 0:12.12 [10] 2.1L 0:35.49 +1

Samantha Collett 1000m 400m (0:14.66) (0:11.49) (0:12.04) (0:11.91) (0:11.46) (0:12.12)

5 12 TRAVIATA 8 65.8 0:11.57 1:13.83 [5] 0:59.98 [2] 0:48.36 [3] 0:36.21 [4] 0:24.05 [6] 0:12.48 [6] 2.9L 0:36.21 +3

Emily Lang Overall 400m (0:13.85) (0:11.62) (0:12.15) (0:12.16) (0:11.57) (0:12.48)

6 6 THE MERCHANT 1 64.6 0:11.57 1:13.89 [6] 0:59.81 [6] 0:48.24 [6] 0:36.20 [6] 0:24.17 [5] 0:12.54 [7] 3.1L 0:36.20 -1

Dale Smith 1000m 1000m (0:14.08) (0:11.57) (0:12.04) (0:12.03) (0:11.63) (0:12.54)

7 2 BLUEPRINT 7 64.1 0:11.56 1:14.01 [7] 0:59.45 [10] 0:47.89 [10] 0:35.79 [11] 0:23.86 [11] 0:12.30 [11] 3.6L 0:35.79 +3

Luke Tarrant 1000m 1000m (0:14.56) (0:11.56) (0:12.10) (0:11.93) (0:11.56) (0:12.30)

8 11 HOLY CROWN 11 64.0 0:11.51 1:14.07 [8] 0:59.93 [8] 0:48.22 [8] 0:36.06 [8] 0:24.25 [7] 0:12.74 [4] 3.8L 0:36.06 +0

Wanderson D'Avila 1000m 400m (0:14.14) (0:11.71) (0:12.16) (0:11.81) (0:11.51) (0:12.74)

9 7 CAESAR CAKE 4 64.1 0:11.58 1:14.12 [9] 1:00.04 [7] 0:48.46 [7] 0:36.33 [7] 0:24.30 [8] 0:12.63 [9] 4L 0:36.33 +4

Ben Thompson 1000m 1000m (0:14.08) (0:11.58) (0:12.13) (0:12.03) (0:11.67) (0:12.63)

10 1 AMADOR 14 63.9 0:11.57 1:14.37 [10] 0:59.64 [12] 0:48.01 [12] 0:36.00 [12] 0:24.21 [12] 0:12.64 [12] 5.3L 0:36.00 +5

Cejay Graham 400m 400m (0:14.73) (0:11.63) (0:12.01) (0:11.79) (0:11.57) (0:12.64)

Scratched: Malotru (#5), My Spirit (#14), Vocals (#9), Rare And Reliable (#13)

Report Created:  Sun 14 January 2024  16:56 GMT+ (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 6/13

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Sunshine Coast QLD  Professional

Race 4: RUMBA BEACH RESORT Maiden Plate - 1200m

14 January 2024 - 14:34

Track Rating: Heavy 9, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +9m Entire

Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:13.27
(0:13.80)

0:59.47
(0:11.37)

0:48.10
(0:12.07)

0:36.03
(0:12.12)

0:23.91
(0:11.73)

0:12.18
(0:12.18)

0:36.03

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

11 4 FLAWLESS AMBITION 12 64.4 0:11.57 1:14.43 [11] 1:00.44 [5] 0:48.87 [5] 0:36.78 [5] 0:24.80 [4] 0:12.94 [8] 5.6L 0:36.78 +9

Ryan Maloney 1000m 1000m (0:13.99) (0:11.57) (0:12.09) (0:11.98) (0:11.86) (0:12.94)

12 10 BELEGATO 5 66.1 0:11.28 1:15.20 [12] 1:01.31 [4] 0:50.03 [1] 0:37.96 [1] 0:25.84 [1] 0:13.94 [3] 10.1L 0:37.96 +1

Michael Rodd 1000m 1000m (0:13.89) (0:11.28) (0:12.07) (0:12.12) (0:11.90) (0:13.94)

Scratched: Malotru (#5), My Spirit (#14), Vocals (#9), Rare And Reliable (#13)

Report Created:  Sun 14 January 2024  16:56 GMT+ (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 7/13

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Sunshine Coast QLD  Professional

Race 5: SUNNY MEDIA BENCHMARK 58 Handicap - 1000m

14 January 2024 - 15:09

Track Rating: Heavy 8, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +9m Entire

Section Overall 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:58.79
(0:13.18)

0:45.61
(0:10.75)

0:34.86
(0:11.40)

0:23.46
(0:11.32)

0:12.14
(0:12.14)

0:34.86

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 6 DIRTY DANCING 6 67.5 0:10.95 0:58.79 [1] 0:45.06 [6] 0:33.94 [7] 0:22.99 [7] 0:11.99 [3] 0:58.79 0:33.94

Jake Bayliss 800m 600m (0:13.73) (0:11.12) (0:10.95) (0:11.00) (0:11.99)

2 8 ARTIE PANTZ 10 68.2 0:10.76 0:58.85 [2] 0:45.23 [4] 0:34.47 [4] 0:23.35 [3] 0:11.91 [6] 0.2L 0:34.47 +0

Michael Rodd 800m 800m (0:13.62) (0:10.76) (0:11.12) (0:11.44) (0:11.91)

3 11 CITY CHICK 3 68.8 0:10.79 0:58.90 [3] 0:45.56 [2] 0:34.77 [2] 0:23.47 [2] 0:12.19 [2] 0.4L 0:34.77 +0

Shania Willis Overall 800m (0:13.34) (0:10.79) (0:11.30) (0:11.28) (0:12.19)

4 12 WHO INVITED HER 12 67.6 0:10.98 0:59.02 [4] 0:44.91 [9] 0:33.80 [10] 0:22.75 [10] 0:11.77 [10] 0.9L 0:33.80 +1

Mark Du Plessis 400m 400m (0:14.11) (0:11.11) (0:11.05) (0:10.98) (0:11.77)

5 1 OUR ROCKETMAN 2 66.8 0:10.97 0:59.05 [5] 0:45.25 [7] 0:34.28 [6] 0:23.26 [6] 0:12.19 [5] 1L 0:34.28 -2

Justin Huxtable 400m 800m (0:13.80) (0:10.97) (0:11.02) (0:11.07) (0:12.19)

6 3 KERNEL BOOM 8 68.0 0:10.90 0:59.08 [6] 0:45.35 [5] 0:34.45 [5] 0:23.43 [4] 0:12.43 [1] 1.2L 0:34.45 +4

Jasper Franklin 600m 800m (0:13.73) (0:10.90) (0:11.02) (0:11.00) (0:12.43)

7 5 DEALING'S DONE 5 67.3 0:10.90 0:59.12 [7] 0:45.00 [10] 0:34.10 [9] 0:23.15 [9] 0:12.01 [7] 1.4L 0:34.10 -3

Robbie Dolan Overall 800m (0:14.12) (0:10.90) (0:10.95) (0:11.14) (0:12.01)

8 13 TOP BIRD 7 68.2 0:10.89 0:59.26 [8] 0:45.26 [8] 0:34.37 [8] 0:23.33 [8] 0:12.14 [8] 2.2L 0:34.37 +2

Sean Cormack Overall 800m (0:14.00) (0:10.89) (0:11.04) (0:11.19) (0:12.14)

9 4 POTENT VIEW 1 67.4 0:10.96 0:59.85 [9] 0:46.45 [3] 0:35.49 [3] 0:24.09 [5] 0:12.61 [9] 5.5L 0:35.49 -5

Alisha Donald 800m 800m (0:13.40) (0:10.96) (0:11.40) (0:11.48) (0:12.61)

10 9 MR ENCORE 13 69.9 0:10.75 0:59.87 [10] 0:46.69 [1] 0:35.94 [1] 0:24.54 [1] 0:13.04 [4] 5.6L 0:35.94 -6

Boris Thornton Overall 800m (0:13.18) (0:10.75) (0:11.40) (0:11.50) (0:13.04)

Scratched: Coburg (#2), Platinum Lies (#10), He's Essential (#7)

Report Created:  Sun 14 January 2024  16:56 GMT+ (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 8/13

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Sunshine Coast QLD  Professional

Race 6: WEALTH DIRECTIONS Class 3 Handicap - 1200m

14 January 2024 - 15:49

Track Rating: Soft 7, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +9m Entire

Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:12.33
(0:13.90)

0:58.43
(0:11.73)

0:46.70
(0:11.78)

0:34.92
(0:11.71)

0:23.21
(0:11.22)

0:11.99
(0:11.99)

0:34.92

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 5 BAUHINIA ROCK 4 65.4 0:11.22 1:12.33 [1] 0:58.43 [1] 0:46.70 [1] 0:34.92 [1] 0:23.21 [1] 0:11.99 [1] 1:12.33 0:34.92

Ryan Maloney 400m 400m (0:13.90) (0:11.73) (0:11.78) (0:11.71) (0:11.22) (0:11.99)

2 3 STICK TO YOUR GUNS 3 65.0 0:11.16 1:12.43 [2] 0:58.22 [3] 0:46.42 [3] 0:34.70 [3] 0:23.16 [4] 0:12.00 [2] 0.5L 0:34.70 -5

Jag Guthmann-Chester 400m 400m (0:14.21) (0:11.80) (0:11.72) (0:11.54) (0:11.16) (0:12.00)

3 8 KOZANI 6 65.4 0:11.16 1:12.57 [3] 0:58.29 [4] 0:46.53 [4] 0:34.67 [5] 0:23.13 [5] 0:11.97 [5] 1.3L 0:34.67 -1

Corey Bayliss 400m 400m (0:14.28) (0:11.76) (0:11.86) (0:11.54) (0:11.16) (0:11.97)

4 2 MISHANI MISSILE 10 66.3 0:11.11 1:12.59 [4] 0:57.83 [7] 0:46.04 [8] 0:34.32 [7] 0:23.01 [6] 0:11.90 [6] 1.4L 0:34.32 -2

Boris Thornton 400m 400m (0:14.76) (0:11.79) (0:11.72) (0:11.31) (0:11.11) (0:11.90)

5 7 INVINSIBLE TEARS 1 65.1 0:11.34 1:12.64 [5] 0:58.23 [5] 0:46.57 [5] 0:34.89 [4] 0:23.43 [3] 0:12.09 [3] 1.6L 0:34.89 -1

Ben Thompson 400m 400m (0:14.41) (0:11.66) (0:11.68) (0:11.46) (0:11.34) (0:12.09)

6 4 RIVIERA BLUE 8 65.2 0:11.17 1:12.70 [6] 0:58.18 [6] 0:46.40 [6] 0:34.63 [6] 0:23.11 [7] 0:11.94 [7] 1.8L 0:34.63 +1

Justin Huxtable 400m 400m (0:14.52) (0:11.78) (0:11.77) (0:11.52) (0:11.17) (0:11.94)

7 10 ORIENTAL PRINCESS 7 63.9 0:11.42 1:12.81 [7] 0:58.78 [2] 0:47.12 [2] 0:35.32 [2] 0:23.65 [2] 0:12.23 [4] 2.3L 0:35.32 +5

Casey Waddell 400m 400m (0:14.03) (0:11.66) (0:11.80) (0:11.67) (0:11.42) (0:12.23)

8 15 IN THE BLINK 12 66.1 0:11.23 1:13.04 [8] 0:58.22 [8] 0:46.49 [7] 0:34.76 [8] 0:23.36 [8] 0:12.13 [8] 3.6L 0:34.76 +2

Samantha Collett 400m 400m (0:14.82) (0:11.73) (0:11.73) (0:11.40) (0:11.23) (0:12.13)

Scratched: Sista Elenore (#12), Billy's Bro (#1), Rose Of Shiraz (#6), Reeanon (#11), Tectonic Plate (#13), Schmoozer (#9), Smile Upon A Star (#14)

Report Created:  Sun 14 January 2024  16:56 GMT+ (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 9/13

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish
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 Sunshine Coast QLD  Professional

Race 7: TAB BENCHMARK 58 Handicap - 1300m

14 January 2024 - 16:29

Track Rating: Soft 7, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +9m Entire

Section Overall 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:19.85
(0:07.93)

1:11.92
(0:11.22)

1:00.70
(0:11.83)

0:48.87
(0:12.76)

0:36.11
(0:12.45)

0:23.66
(0:11.60)

0:36.11

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 13 PRETTY LITTLE LASS 5 64.1 0:08.26 1:19.85 [1] 1:11.59 [5] 0:59.96 [5] 0:48.10 [5] 0:35.70 [6] 0:23.53 [6] 0:35.70

Sean Cormack 400m Overall (0:08.26) (0:11.63) (0:11.86) (0:12.40) (0:12.17) (0:11.52)

2 19 BAMBALAM 14 63.2 0:08.36 1:19.99 [2] 1:11.63 [6] 0:59.94 [6] 0:48.16 [7] 0:35.93 [3] 0:23.68 [4] 0:35.93 +5

Casey Waddell 400m Overall (0:08.36) (0:11.69) (0:11.78) (0:12.23) (0:12.25) (0:11.48)

3 7 NEGATION 18 64.6 0:08.73 1:19.99 [3] 1:11.26 [13] 0:59.35 [11] 0:47.68 [10] 0:35.22 [11] 0:23.22 [11] 0:35.22 +1

Jasper Franklin 400m Overall (0:08.73) (0:11.91) (0:11.67) (0:12.46) (0:12.00) (0:11.33)

4 16 ASTERN VILLA 13 63.8 0:08.39 1:20.02 [4] 1:11.63 [7] 0:59.89 [8] 0:48.03 [8] 0:35.64 [8] 0:23.60 [7] 0:35.64 +1

Mark Du Plessis 400m Overall (0:08.39) (0:11.74) (0:11.86) (0:12.39) (0:12.04) (0:11.43)

5 14 YAMUMZA 8 64.5 0:08.04 1:20.15 [5] 1:12.11 [3] 1:00.82 [2] 0:48.89 [2] 0:36.21 [2] 0:23.89 [3] 0:36.21 -1

Luke Tarrant 1200m Overall (0:08.04) (0:11.29) (0:11.93) (0:12.68) (0:12.32) (0:11.63)

6 1 HOOKS 3 63.8 0:08.10 1:20.15 [6] 1:12.05 [4] 1:00.52 [4] 0:48.60 [4] 0:36.02 [4] 0:23.90 [2] 0:36.02 +1

Paul Hamblin 1200m Overall (0:08.10) (0:11.53) (0:11.92) (0:12.58) (0:12.12) (0:11.56)

7 6 GOLLY HUTT 12 64.7 0:08.59 1:20.26 [7] 1:11.67 [11] 0:59.51 [13] 0:47.67 [13] 0:35.31 [13] 0:23.47 [12] 0:35.31 +0

Samantha Collett 400m Overall (0:08.59) (0:12.16) (0:11.84) (0:12.36) (0:11.84) (0:11.33)

8 2 FRAPPES 19 64.6 0:08.57 1:20.40 [8] 1:11.83 [10] 0:59.66 [12] 0:47.94 [12] 0:35.75 [10] 0:23.74 [9] 0:35.75 +3

Wanderson D'Avila 400m Overall (0:08.57) (0:12.17) (0:11.72) (0:12.19) (0:12.01) (0:11.36)

9 5 ALL THE SHOPS 4 63.3 0:08.43 1:20.42 [9] 1:11.99 [8] 1:00.35 [7] 0:48.62 [6] 0:36.04 [7] 0:23.94 [8] 0:36.04 -3

Boris Thornton 1200m Overall (0:08.43) (0:11.64) (0:11.73) (0:12.58) (0:12.10) (0:11.55)

10 15 SIAN STAR 10 64.2 0:08.69 1:20.53 [10] 1:11.84 [12] 1:00.09 [9] 0:48.31 [9] 0:35.91 [9] 0:23.85 [10] 0:35.91 -5

Jake Bayliss 400m Overall (0:08.69) (0:11.75) (0:11.78) (0:12.40) (0:12.06) (0:11.44)

Scratched: Gleefilly (#11), No Love Lost (#8), Sukiche (#20), The Punisher (#12), Ocean Zar (#4), Birkin Black (#21), Winston Blue (#18), Deep Clean (#9)

Report Created:  Sun 14 January 2024  16:56 GMT+ (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 10/13

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track
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 Sunshine Coast QLD  Professional

Race 7: TAB BENCHMARK 58 Handicap - 1300m

14 January 2024 - 16:29

Track Rating: Soft 7, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +9m Entire

Section Overall 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:19.85
(0:07.93)

1:11.92
(0:11.22)

1:00.70
(0:11.83)

0:48.87
(0:12.76)

0:36.11
(0:12.45)

0:23.66
(0:11.60)

0:36.11

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

11 10 MASTERPLAN 1 63.5 0:08.00 1:20.67 [11] 1:12.67 [2] 1:01.15 [3] 0:49.13 [3] 0:36.53 [5] 0:24.36 [5] 0:36.53 -4

Justin Stanley 1200m Overall (0:08.00) (0:11.52) (0:12.02) (0:12.60) (0:12.17) (0:11.81)

12 3 YIDABAH 11 64.9 0:07.93 1:21.71 [12] 1:13.78 [1] 1:02.56 [1] 0:50.73 [1] 0:37.97 [1] 0:25.52 [1] 0:37.97 -3

Adam Sewell 1200m Overall (0:07.93) (0:11.22) (0:11.83) (0:12.76) (0:12.45) (0:11.94)

13 17 SASSY CHOICE 7 62.6 0:08.50 1:21.82 [13] 1:13.32 [9] 1:01.35 [10] 0:49.47 [11] 0:36.99 [12] 0:24.84 [13] 0:36.99 +3

Nathan Thomas 400m Overall (0:08.50) (0:11.97) (0:11.88) (0:12.48) (0:12.15) (0:11.73)

Scratched: Gleefilly (#11), No Love Lost (#8), Sukiche (#20), The Punisher (#12), Ocean Zar (#4), Birkin Black (#21), Winston Blue (#18), Deep Clean (#9)

Report Created:  Sun 14 January 2024  16:56 GMT+ (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 11/13

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Sunshine Coast QLD  Professional

Race 7: TAB BENCHMARK 58 Handicap - 1300m

14 January 2024 - 16:29

Track Rating: Soft 7, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +9m Entire

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:12.06
(0:12.06)

0:36.11

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 13 PRETTY LITTLE LASS 5 64.1 0:08.26 0:12.01 [3] 1:19.85 0:35.70

Sean Cormack 400m Overall (0:12.01)

2 19 BAMBALAM 14 63.2 0:08.36 0:12.20 [1] 0.8L 0:35.93 +5

Casey Waddell 400m Overall (0:12.20)

3 7 NEGATION 18 64.6 0:08.73 0:11.89 [8] 0.9L 0:35.22 +1

Jasper Franklin 400m Overall (0:11.89)

4 16 ASTERN VILLA 13 63.8 0:08.39 0:12.17 [4] 1.1L 0:35.64 +1

Mark Du Plessis 400m Overall (0:12.17)

5 14 YAMUMZA 8 64.5 0:08.04 0:12.26 [5] 1.6L 0:36.21 -1

Luke Tarrant 1200m Overall (0:12.26)

6 1 HOOKS 3 63.8 0:08.10 0:12.34 [2] 1.7L 0:36.02 +1

Paul Hamblin 1200m Overall (0:12.34)

7 6 GOLLY HUTT 12 64.7 0:08.59 0:12.14 [11] 2.2L 0:35.31 +0

Samantha Collett 400m Overall (0:12.14)

8 2 FRAPPES 19 64.6 0:08.57 0:12.38 [6] 3L 0:35.75 +3

Wanderson D'Avila 400m Overall (0:12.38)

9 5 ALL THE SHOPS 4 63.3 0:08.43 0:12.39 [7] 3.1L 0:36.04 -3

Boris Thornton 1200m Overall (0:12.39)

10 15 SIAN STAR 10 64.2 0:08.69 0:12.41 [10] 3.6L 0:35.91 -5

Jake Bayliss 400m Overall (0:12.41)

Scratched: Gleefilly (#11), No Love Lost (#8), Sukiche (#20), The Punisher (#12), Ocean Zar (#4), Birkin Black (#21), Winston Blue (#18), Deep Clean (#9)

Report Created:  Sun 14 January 2024  16:56 GMT+ (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 12/13

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track
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 Sunshine Coast QLD  Professional

Race 7: TAB BENCHMARK 58 Handicap - 1300m

14 January 2024 - 16:29

Track Rating: Soft 7, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +9m Entire

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:12.06
(0:12.06)

0:36.11

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

11 10 MASTERPLAN 1 63.5 0:08.00 0:12.55 [9] 4.4L 0:36.53 -4

Justin Stanley 1200m Overall (0:12.55)

12 3 YIDABAH 11 64.9 0:07.93 0:13.58 [12] 10.4L 0:37.97 -3

Adam Sewell 1200m Overall (0:13.58)

13 17 SASSY CHOICE 7 62.6 0:08.50 0:13.11 [13] 10.9L 0:36.99 +3

Nathan Thomas 400m Overall (0:13.11)

Scratched: Gleefilly (#11), No Love Lost (#8), Sukiche (#20), The Punisher (#12), Ocean Zar (#4), Birkin Black (#21), Winston Blue (#18), Deep Clean (#9)

Report Created:  Sun 14 January 2024  16:56 GMT+ (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 13/13

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by


